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Rhythmic / 9J / All
Session: 9JR

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elvira Belyanova1320
Prestige

5.700 6.150 5.5506.500Diff:
Exec: 6.500 6.800 7.2006.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.20013.000 12.75012.950 50.900
Place: 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Daria Gittsovich1324
Twin Cities Rhythmic

5.100 6.050 5.7005.150Diff:
Exec: 7.000 7.600 6.3007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.10012.350 12.00013.650 50.100
Place: 2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Helen Xu1330
Emerald City

5.100 5.550 4.3005.950Diff:
Exec: 6.800 7.000 4.9006.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.90011.950 9.20012.550 45.600
Place: 3 4 3 7 3 

3 

Elizabet Ivanova1328
Emerald City

4.900 5.300 3.8005.450Diff:
Exec: 6.500 5.900 5.9006.400

ND: __.___ -0.200 __._____.___
Final: 11.40011.850 9.70011.000 43.950
Place: 5 6 9 5 4 

4 

Michelle Shvedov1327
Rhythmic Olympica

6.000 5.850 4.5505.650Diff:
Exec: 6.100 5.400 4.1006.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.00011.750 8.65011.250 43.650
Place: 6T 3 7 10 5 

5 

Emily Lin1323
Vitrychenko

4.250 5.450 3.8005.500Diff:
Exec: 5.800 6.700 6.0006.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.05011.600 9.80012.150 43.600
Place: 8 8T 4 4 6 

6 

Haley Lane1329
Rhythmic Ribbon TX

4.200 4.550 4.8005.050Diff:
Exec: 5.600 6.100 6.0006.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.80011.150 10.80010.650 42.400
Place: 9 11 11 3 7 

7 

Brittaney Jin1332
Integrity Rhythmics

4.650 5.400 4.0005.750Diff:
Exec: 5.400 6.600 4.7006.000

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 10.05011.750 8.40012.000 42.200
Place: 6T 8T 5 12 8 

8 

Aleksandra Sklioutovskaya-1331
Princeton Gym

4.250 5.000 4.4505.500Diff:
Exec: 5.700 6.600 4.4005.100

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 9.95010.600 8.80011.600 40.950
Place: 11 10 6 9 9 

9 

Chloe Zhong1325
San Diego Rhythms

4.150 5.900 3.8005.900Diff:
Exec: 4.700 5.800 5.2006.000

ND: __.___ -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 8.85011.900 9.00011.100 40.850
Place: 4 13 8 8 10 

10 
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Jasmine Wong1322
Rhythmic Dreams

5.050 5.100 3.9005.250Diff:
Exec: 6.600 5.700 5.7003.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 11.6508.650 9.60010.800 40.700
Place: 13 5 10 6 11 

11 

Amy Shneyderman1321
Isadora

4.750 4.000 3.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 5.900 5.600 4.9005.100

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050-0.050
Final: 10.6509.050 8.4509.600 37.750
Place: 12 7 12 11 12 

12 

Baifan Zhou1326
North-East Rhythmics

3.450 3.950 3.5005.500Diff:
Exec: 5.700 5.100 4.7005.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.15010.800 8.2009.050 37.200
Place: 10 12 13 13 13 

13 
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